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Wiring Diagrams
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Wiring Diagrams

Airbags-2

Component position index

L-2

Code of component
M33
M31
M32
M34
M35

Ground point

G30

Name of component

Aurbag ECU

Clock spring

Passenger airbag

Driver-side seat belt pretensioning
Passenger-side seat belt pretensioning
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